
 

                  3rd Yr Mock Timetable 2026 

 
 

Wednesday 28th Jan 0900-0922 

 

0922-1052 

 

1052-1107 

 

1107-1307 

Study 

 

Home Economics 

 

Break 

 

English 

Thursday 29th Jan 0900-1015 

 

1015-1030 

 

1100-1230 

 

1230-1310 

 

1310-1330 

 

1330-1340 

 

1343-1543 

Study 

 

Break 

 

French, German, Spanish 

 

Lunch 

 

Study 

 

Break 

 

History 

Friday 30th Jan 0900-1000 

 

1000-1015 

 

1030-1200 

 

1200-1230 

 

1230-1315 

 

1315-1333 

 

Study 

 

Break 

 

Irish 

 

Lunch 

 

Study 

 

Break 

 



1333-1533 Maths 

Tuesday 3rd Feb 0900-1015 

 

1015-1030 

 

1030-1230 

 

1230-1310 

 

1310-1343 

 

1343-1543 

Study 

 

Break 

 

Science 

 

Lunch 

 

Study 

 

Geography 

Wednesday 4th Feb 0900-0915 

 

0915-1115 

 

0945-1115 

 

1115-1130 

 

1137-1307 

Study 

 

Graphics Rm 13 

 

Music Rm 30 

 

Break 

 

Wood Technology 

Thursday 5th Feb 0900-1015 

 

1015-1030 

 

1030-1230 

 

1230-1310 

 

1310-1413 

 

1413-1543 

Study 

 

Break 

 

Business 

 

Lunch 

 

Study 

 

Engineering 

*Aurals in Irish, French, Spanish & German, will take place before the Mocks, 

during class time.   

 


