

3rd Yr Mock Timetable 2026

Wednesday 28 th Jan	0900-0922	Study
	0922-1052	Home Economics
	1052-1107	Break
	1107-1307	English
Thursday 29 th Jan	0900-1015	Study
	1015-1030	Break
	1100-1230	French, German, Spanish
	1230-1310	Lunch
	1310-1330	Study
	1330-1340	Break
Friday 30 th Jan	1343-1543	History
	0900-1000	Study
	1000-1015	Break
	1030-1200	Irish
	1200-1230	Lunch
	1230-1315	Study
	1315-1333	Break

	1333-1533	Maths
Tuesday 3rd Feb	0900-1015	Study
	1015-1030	Break
	1030-1230	Science
	1230-1310	Lunch
	1310-1343	Study
	1343-1543	Geography
Wednesday 4th Feb	0900-0915	Study
	0915-1115	Graphics Rm 13
	0945-1115	Music Rm 30
	1115-1130	Break
	1137-1307	Wood Technology
Thursday 5th Feb	0900-1015	Study
	1015-1030	Break
	1030-1230	Business
	1230-1310	Lunch
	1310-1413	Study
	1413-1543	Engineering

***Aurals in Irish, French, Spanish & German, will take place before the Mocks, during class time.**